Community Our Commitment (/en/community) Community Involvement (/en/commu

SOUTHWEST GAS (/en/home)

Suspect a leak? Call 911 and 877-860-6020 (tel:8778606020)

/outagemap)

Charitable Giving

Your communities are our communities.

Lending a Helping Hand

Since 1931, Southwest Gas has been committed to serving the communities we live in. Our employees actively volunteer for, and support organizations and initiatives that make our communities better places to live.

1 of 4 9/11/2018 11:23 PM

Community

Our Commitment (/en/community) | Community Involvement (/en/commu



Fuel For Life

At Southwest Gas, giving back to the communities we serve has been ingrained in our company culture since we started. Fuel For Life is a way for our employees to contribute to local non-profit organizations either by making a one-time gift or via ongoing payroll deduction. Since Fuel For Life's inception employees have responded enthusiastically and provide direct financial support to non-profit organizations throughout the company's service territories. Countless lives have been positively affected by the generosity of Southwesters, and we plan on continuing that legacy.





Fueling the Community

We're committed to assisting non-profit organizations that unique and invaluable services in communities we serve. Southwest Gas Foundation supports a variety of charitable 501(c)(3) organizations throughout the local community and helps contribute to the quality of life across all of our service territories.

2 of 4 9/11/2018 11:23 PM Southwest Gas: Charitable Giving

Community

Our Commitment (/en/community) | Community Involvement (/en/commu



Energy Share is an emergency fund that provides direct utility assistance to qualified customers with unexpected financial difficulties.

LEARN MORE ABOUT ENERGY SHARE

(/en/energy-share)

SUPPLIER DIVERSITY



We welcome the opportunity to build strong business relationships with a variety of suppliers in our service territori across the nation.

LEARN MORE ABOUT SUPPLIER DIVERSITY

(/en/supplier-diversity)

AGENCY PLEDGE PORTAL



The Agency Pledge Portal allows charitable agencies the opportunity to pledge to pay Southwest Gas customer's bills.

AGENCY PLEDGE PORTAL LOG IN

(https://agency.swgas.com/agency)

9/11/2018 11:23 PM 3 of 4

Community

Our Commitment (/en/community) | Community Involvement (/en/commu



(/en/community-involvement)

(/en/construction-project



Supplier Diversity (/en/supplier-diversity)

Privacy Policy (/en/privacy-policy)

Terms & Conditions (https://myaccount.swgas.com /content/terms)

Site Map (/en/sitemap)

©2018 Southwest Gas Corporation. All rights reserved.

gas-corporation)

Suspect a natural gas leak? Call 911 and Southwest G immediately at 877-860-6020 (tel:8778606020), whether you're a customer or not.

Visit Safety Resources (/en/safety-resources)

4 of 4 9/11/2018 11:23 PM